Richmond, B.C. Brighouse United Church fonds

RIC BR

Box/Volume/
File No.

Series:
Box 919/ vol. 1

Box 2625 / file 1
Box 2625 / file 2

Box 2625 / files 3-5
Box 2625/ file 6
Box 2625/ file 7
Box 2625 / file 8
Box 2625/ files 11-
13

Box 2625/ file 15
Box 2625 / files 17-
18a

Box 2625 / file 18b
Box 2625 / files 19-
22

Box 2625 / file 23
Box 2626 / files 1-
11

Box 2625/ file 9
Box 2625 / files 14
and 16

Box 2625/ file 10
Box 2626 / files 12-
14

Series:
Box 2626 / files 15-
17

Series:
Box 919/ vol. 2
Box 919/ vol. 3-8

Volume/File Title and Description

Board and Committee Records

Stewards minutes

Official Board minutes

(see Box 919/vol. 1)

Congregational Meeting minutes

(see Box 919/vol. 1)

Session and Board minutes

Board correspondence

e Restrictions: File contains some

records that are restricted for 75 years
from the date of the record, per
United Church policy

Board and Executive minutes

Board minutes and correspondence

Executive minutes

Board and Executive minutes

Board minutes

Board minutes
Board minutes

Committee structure and reports
Board minutes and committee reports

Board minutes
Board minutes

Youth Ministry Task Force

Brighouse Renewal Process Task Force
(“Special Committee™)

Constitution and by-laws

Property Investigation Committee (3
vols.)

Legal / Property Records
Insurance
e Conservation: Files sustained mild to
severe water damage prior to deposit
with the Archives

Women’s Group Records
Ladies’ Aid Association minutes
Woman’s Association minutes

Extent

60 cm

4 cm

29 cm

Dates

1926-1932
1926-1934

1925-1934

1987-1988
1988-1989

1994-1996
1997
1997
2000
2001-2003

2004
2005-2006

2006
2007-2008

2009
2010-2020

2000
2003-2005

1999
2007-2008

2007-2020

1930-1933
1925-1929,
1934-1961

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Regional Council. The Bob Stewart Archives.




Richmond, B.C. Brighouse United Church fonds

RIC BR

Box/Volume/
File No.

Box 919 / vol. 9-11

Box 919 /vol. 12
Box 919/ vol. 13
Box 919 /vol. 14

Series:
Box 919/ file 15

Box 2627 / file 1
Box 2627 / file 2

Box 2627/ file 3
Box 2627 / file 4

Volume/File Title and Description

Woman’s Association — Lulu Circle
minutes

Woman’s Missionary Society — Lulu
Circle minutes

Woman’s Missionary Society — Brighouse
Circle minutes

W.M.S. Brighouse Circle minutes and roll

Annual Reports
Annual reports

Annual reports
Annual reports

Annual reports
Annual reports

Extent

6 cm

Dates

1929-1935,
1939-1947,
1950-1960
1936-1939

1935-1944

1935-1944

1986,

1989-1990
1994-1996,
1999-2000
2001-2006
2007-2012
2014-2018

Latest revision:
March 10, 2022

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Regional Council. The Bob Stewart Archives.
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