Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Series:	Board and Committee Records	60 cm	1027 1022
Box 919 / vol. 1	Stewards minutes Official Board minutes (see Box 919/vol. 1)		1926-1932 1926-1934
	Congregational Meeting minutes (see Box 919/vol. 1)		1925-1934
Box 2625 / file 1	Session and Board minutes		1987-1988
Box 2625 / file 2	 Restrictions: File contains some records that are restricted for 75 years from the date of the record, per United Church policy 		1988-1989
Box 2625 / files 3-5	Board and Executive minutes		1994-1996
Box 2625 / file 6	Board minutes and correspondence		1997
Box 2625 / file 7 Box 2625 / file 8	Executive minutes Board and Executive minutes		1997 2000
Box 2625 / files 11-			2001-2003
Box 2625 / file 15	Board minutes		2004
Box 2625 / files 17- 18a	Board minutes		2005-2006
Box 2625 / file 18b	Committee structure and reports		2006
Box 2625 / files 19- 22	Board minutes and committee reports		2007-2008
Box 2625 / file 23	Board minutes		2009
Box 2626 / files 1-	Board minutes		2010-2020
Box 2625 / file 9 Box 2625 / files 14	Youth Ministry Task Force		2000
and 16	Brighouse Renewal Process Task Force ("Special Committee")		2003-2005
Box 2625 / file 10 Box 2626 / files 12-	Constitution and by-laws Property Investigation Committee (3		1999 2007-2008
14	vols.)		2007-2008
Series:	Legal / Property Records	4 cm	
Box 2626 / files 15- 17	Insurance Conservation: Files sustained mild to severe water damage prior to deposit with the Archives		2007-2020
Series:	Women's Group Records	29 cm	
Box 919 / vol. 2	Ladies' Aid Association minutes		1930-1933
Box 919 / vol. 3-8	Woman's Association minutes		1925-1929,
			1934-1961

Richmond, B.C.	Brighouse U	Inited Church fonds
----------------	--------------------	----------------------------

RIC BR

Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Box 919 / vol. 9-11	Woman's Association – Lulu Circle minutes		1929-1935, 1939-1947, 1950-1960
Box 919 / vol. 12	Woman's Missionary Society – Lulu Circle minutes		1936-1939
Box 919 / vol. 13	Woman's Missionary Society – Brighouse Circle minutes		1935-1944
Box 919 / vol. 14	W.M.S. Brighouse Circle minutes and roll		1935-1944
Series:	Annual Reports	6 cm	
Box 919 / file 15	Annual reports		1986, 1989-1990
Box 2627 / file 1	Annual reports		1994-1996, 1999-2000
Box 2627 / file 2	Annual reports		2001-2006
Box 2627 / file 3	Annual reports		2007-2012
Box 2627 / file 4	Annual reports		2014-2018
			Latest revision: March 10, 2022